
Helpers Hungary Kft
1117 Budapest, Dombóvári út 27., Budapart Gate, Gate A, Floor 2.

We speak your mind.

Company Formation 1

Business Planning

Seat Address  
and Mail Forwarding 

CEO Residency 
Application

Physical Office 3

Accountancy

Business Launch 
Support





1 year

1

x

x

x





1 year

1

6 months

x

x





1 year

6 months

€ 1,000 + VAT / month**

x

1





1 year

€ 1,000 + VAT / month**

6 months

1



Total price paid in 
one installment

Total price paid in
 two installments

€4,490*

€5,490*

€5,690*

€6,690*

€7,190*

€8,190*

€10,990*

x

SERVICES

Business Immigration — Hungary

STARTER BASIC ADVANCED PREMIUM

+36 1 317 8570
info@helpers.hu

helpers.hu GET IN TOUCH
TODAY!

 

                                                        1. With every element of our Essential package   2. For a spouse and dependent children only (next to family visas)  3. Optional service for one person only in a coworking space   

*The indicated prices are net prices. 27% VAT to be added when applicable. **VAT is not optional if you rent a physical office. It can be reclaimed, however.

Family Visas x 2 32x


