HELPERS

Business Immigration — Hungary

We speak your mind.

SERVICES	STARTER	BASIC	ADVANCED	PREMIUM
Company Formation ¹	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Seat Address and Mail Forwarding	1 year	1 year	1 year	1 year
Business Planning	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
CEO Residency Application	1	1	1	1
Family Visas	х	x	2	3°
Accountancy	x	6 months	6 months	6 months
Physical Office ³	х	x	€ 1,000 + VAT / month**	€ 1,000 + VAT / month**
Business Launch Support	х	х	x	\checkmark
Total price paid in two installments	€5,490*	€6,690*	€8,190*	х
Total price paid in one installment	€4,490*	€5,690*	€7,190*	€10,990*

^{1.} With every element of our Essential package 2. For a spouse and dependent children only (next to family visas) 3. Optional service for one person only in a coworking space

^{*}The indicated prices are net prices. 27% VAT to be added when applicable. **VAT is not optional if you rent a physical office. It can be reclaimed, however. min and a second

